
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
2 MPLSA005-EA MPLSA005-EA 40.000 EA 36.800 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

3 MPLSA013-EA MPLSA013-EA 3.000 EA 0.480 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

4 MPLSA035-EA MPLSA035-EA 10.000 EA 2.400 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

5 MPLSA066-EA MPLSA066-EA 20.000 EA 17.600 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

6 MPLSA069-EA MPLSA069-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

7 MPLSA070-EA MPLSA070-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

8 MPLSA077-EA MPLSA077-EA 20.000 EA 8.800 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

Additional Information
Hazardous Cargo

Time Specific

After hrs drop-off

Out of Guage Cargo

After hrs pick-up

Re-Delivery

Futile Trip

Special

Sleep Over

Comments

Special Instructions

Total Weight

Total Volume 0.263 CBM

Shipping Conditions Weight / Volume
Service Level
Service Type
Service Transport Condition

YCHP

Customer Name Information
ALPHA PHARM (PTY) LT Document Number / Date

Sales Order Number / Date

Customer Number

Purchase Order No / Date

Reference No

Shipment Number / Delivery Date 35000000517433 / 06.10.2025

0080746592 / 01.10.2025

0000015030

0080746592 / 01.10.2025

PO97112 / 01.10.2025
Collecting Party Delivery Party

ALPHA PHARM (PTY) LT
15 RADNOR STREET
Western Cape
RAVENSMEAD - Kempton Park
7493 South Africa

Plant 2100 Xeon Pomo
308 Pomona Road

RAVENSMEAD
Western Cape

7493 South Africa
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
9 MPLSA092-EA MPLSA092-EA 100.000 EA 319.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

10 MPLSA094-EA MPLSA094-EA 6.000 EA 0.960 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

11 MPLSA096-EA MPLSA096-EA 12.000 EA 5.760 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

12 MPLSA100-EA MPLSA100-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

13 MPLSA104-EA MPLSA104-EA 3.000 EA 0.180 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

14 MPLSA105-EA MPLSA105-EA 100.000 EA 300.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

15 MPLSA107-EA MPLSA107-EA 20.000 EA 10.400 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

16 MPLSA113-EA MPLSA113-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

17 MPLSA114-EA MPLSA114-EA 20.000 EA 12.400 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

18 MPLSA125-EA MPLSA125-EA 6.000 EA 2.880 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

19 MPLSA132-EA MPLSA132-EA 6.000 EA 1.800 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

20 MPLSA142-EA MPLSA142-EA 60.000 EA 3,600.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

21 MPLSA143-EA MPLSA143-EA 60.000 EA 3,600.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

22 MPLSA005-EA MPLSA005-EA 40.000 EA 36.800 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

23 MPLSA013-EA MPLSA013-EA 3.000 EA 0.480 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

24 MPLSA035-EA MPLSA035-EA 10.000 EA 2.400 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
25 MPLSA066-EA MPLSA066-EA 20.000 EA 17.600 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

26 MPLSA069-EA MPLSA069-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

27 MPLSA070-EA MPLSA070-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

28 MPLSA077-EA MPLSA077-EA 20.000 EA 8.800 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

29 MPLSA092-EA MPLSA092-EA 100.000 EA 319.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

30 MPLSA094-EA MPLSA094-EA 6.000 EA 0.960 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

31 MPLSA096-EA MPLSA096-EA 12.000 EA 5.760 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

32 MPLSA100-EA MPLSA100-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

33 MPLSA104-EA MPLSA104-EA 3.000 EA 0.180 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

34 MPLSA105-EA MPLSA105-EA 100.000 EA 300.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

35 MPLSA107-EA MPLSA107-EA 20.000 EA 10.400 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

36 MPLSA113-EA MPLSA113-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

37 MPLSA114-EA MPLSA114-EA 20.000 EA 12.400 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

38 MPLSA125-EA MPLSA125-EA 6.000 EA 2.880 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

39 MPLSA132-EA MPLSA132-EA 6.000 EA 1.800 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

40 MPLSA142-EA MPLSA142-EA 60.000 EA 3,600.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
41 MPLSA143-EA MPLSA143-EA 60.000 EA 3,600.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

42 MPLSA144-EA MPLSA144-EA 30.000 EA 90.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

43 MPLSA145-EA MPLSA145-EA 60.000 EA 3,600.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

44 MPLSA148-EA MPLSA148-EA 6.000 EA 0.720 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

45 MPLSA157-EA MPLSA157-EA 30.000 EA 63.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

46 MPLSA175-EA MPLSA175-EA 6.000 EA 2.880 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

47 MPLSA180-EA MPLSA180-EA 3.000 EA 0.270 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

48 MPLSA182-EA MPLSA182-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

49 MPLSA245-EA MPLSA245-EA 6.000 EA 1.800 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

50 MPLSA246-EA MPLSA246-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

51 MPLSA249-EA MPLSA249-EA 70.000 EA 98.000 KG 0.012 CBM 0.000 EA 70.000 EA

52 MPLSA260-EA MPLSA260-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

53 MPLSA261-EA MPLSA261-EA 6.000 EA 0.720 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

54 MPLSA262-EA MPLSA262-EA 30.000 EA 18.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

55 MPLSA263-EA MPLSA263-EA 100.000 EA 200.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

56 MPLSA265-EA MPLSA265-EA 3.000 EA 0.450 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
57 MPLSA265-EA MPLSA265-EA 3.000 EA 0.450 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

58 MPLSA269-EA MPLSA269-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

59 MPLSA269-EA MPLSA269-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

60 MPLSA272-EA MPLSA272-EA 3.000 EA 0.300 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

61 MPLSA272-EA MPLSA272-EA 3.000 EA 0.300 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA
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